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Calendar Highlights for 2023 / 2024 

 
This calendar does not reflect all activities throughout the year. Please refer to our online calendar for up-to-

date information on school-wide events including any postponements or cancellations.  

 

Summer Camp 2023 

July 4    No School (Happy Independence Day!) 

Friday, June 23   Early Release Day  

Friday, July 28   Early Release Day  

 

August 

Aug 14 – 18   No School (Teacher Workdays) 

Monday, Aug 21  First day of School and Early Release Day  

 

September 

Monday, Sept 4   No School (Labor Day Holiday) 

Sept 18 – 22   Fall Pictures 

Friday, Sept 29   Early Release Day  

 

October 

Tuesday, Oct 31   Fictitious Friends Parade and Trunk-or-Treat 

Tuesday, Oct 31   Early Release Day  

 

November 

Wednesday, Nov 1  No School (Teacher Workday) 

Nov 1 – 19   Fall Conferences 

Friday, Nov 10     No School (Veterans Day Observed) 

Nov 22 – 24    No School (Thanksgiving Holiday) 

 

 

 



December 

Friday, Dec 15   Early Release Day  

Dec 18 – 29   No School (Winter Break) 

 

January 

Jan 1 – 2   No School (Break and Teacher Workday) 

Monday, Jan 15   No School (Martin Luther King Jr., Day) 

 

February 

Feb 5 – 23   Re-enrollment 

Monday, Feb 19   No School (Teacher Workday) 

Monday, Feb 26  Open Enrollment 

Feb 26 – Mar 1   Spring Pictures  

 

March 

Friday, Mar 8   International Celebration and Early Release Day  

Thursday, Mar 21  BBQ Event 

March 25 – 29   No School (Spring Break) 

 

April 

Monday, Apr 1   No School (Teacher Workday) 

Apr 8 – 26    Spring Conferences  

Saturday, Apr 20  Spring Picnic Event  

 

May 

Friday, May 3   No School (Teacher Workday) 

May 6 – May 10   Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 13 – 24   Standardized Testing 

Monday, May 27  No School (Memorial Day) 

Friday, May 31   Field Day  

 

June 

Wednesday, June 5  Last Day of School and Early Release Day 

June 6 – 7   Teacher Workdays 

Monday, June 10  First Day of Summer 2024 Camp  

 

 

 

 

 

 


